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Seeds of Courage 5K
August 25, 2013, 8am Johns Creek, Ga

RESULTS
Name Age Sex Time
Jon Hager 37 M 17:30
Walter Comeaux 34 M 19:55
Andrew Murfee 13 M 19:56
Kevin Linnane 15 M 21:16
Charlie Heller 13 M 21:20
Drew Oman 12 M 21:23
Jack Sullivan 12 M 21:30
Matthew Lubert 13 M 21:57
Bryce Goodsite 15 M 22:00
Ben Shappard 14 M 22:17
Gary Fudge 46 M 22:25
James Mancini 12 M 22:35
Owen Bagwell 11 M 22:50
Riley Sullivan 10 M 23:18
Carleigh Hyser 13 F 23:24
Kristin Hyser 41 F 23:25
Timmy 8 M 23:36
Hunter McCown 11 M 24:10
Ethan Parker 11 M 24:12
Stan Jones 58 M 24:14
Emma Rose Bagwell 13 F 24:19
Connie Boyajan 52 F 24:20
Matthew Kler 11 M 24:23
Erin Cole 13 F 24:32
Dan Cole 45 M 24:32
Franciso Rica 40 M 24:42
Charlotte Cox 50 F 24:46
Bill Morlan 45 M 24:50
Katherine Cully 13 F 25:12
Alexis Bender 11 F 25:16
Matthew Bender 9 M 25:25
Sandy Williams 51 F 25:42
Brianna Bender 13 F 25:49
Theresa Martin 43 F 26:02
Dani Blank 11 F 26:09
Terri Weidner 49 F 26:31
Julie Shappard 46 F 26:33
Bruce Hutchinson 43 M 26:38
Tony Torbert 45 M 26:39
Heather Waldron F 26:42
Karl Keebaugh 55 M 26:43
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Abbey Sokol
Kate Macken
Alicia Harrington
Paul Menna
Will Morlan
Timmy Driscoll
JD Martin
Tim Driscoll
Brendan Brown
Brian Brown
Emilia Pyroe
Diane cole
Sean Mulligan
Mathias Flanagan
Michael cully
Mark Heffernan
Dan Richards
Carol Bagnasco
Neil Fudge
Carolyn Harris
Pilar Quinn
Diane Davison
Joe Duffey
BLANK
Mia Callicutt
Emily Harrington
Bill Heikkila
John Bentley
Jim Levering
Olgo Rivas
Matt Trute
Michael Trute
Bill Boyajan
Annie Wehr
Curtis Brown
Paul Lad
Diane Fletcher
Katie Brown
Robert Paredes
Katie Oman
Phillip Gargiulo
Annie Rizzo
Russ Duffy
BLANK
Katie Mulligan
Lori Morlan
Meghan Mulligan
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Kelly Scott
Drake Bieber
Jake M
Linda Jenna
Jack Macken
Hayden Fudge
Kendall Keebaugh
Mary Kai Macken
Kristin Bender
Steve Battaglia
Steven Leonard
Diana Holden
Nate Berns
Sarah Gargiulo
Callie Menna
Kate Fletcher
Joe Armao
Lauren Armao
JinJo
S. Allen
BLANK
BLANK
Anna Lad
Mariah Deitrick
Emma Shappard
Christina Battalglia
BLANK
Allison Horton
Joel Ballantyne
W. Canine
Sarah Davis
Laura Ballantyne
Susanne Aznabay
Annamore Lemoine
Claire McCoy
BLANK
Olivia Waldrip
Ali Mitnick
Michael Cully
Maureen Cullly
Grant Hickey
Adam Steele
Pam Bentley
BLANK
Ethan Barlag
Erin Barlag
Lilia Garcia

12
12
11
47

11
12
42
48
48

62
42
38
11
13
48
13
25
13

15
12
12

18
52
59
27
52
45
51

22
27
47

50
40
42

37
45

C e s I T T T - s T - T B s I o |

b e e o B |

e s T s T s T s T |

mn< <<

<

31:03
31:04
31:08
31:10
31:14
31:20
31:26
31:42
31:48
31:49
31:51
31:52
31:53
32:02
32:10
32:18
32:20
32:24
32:30
32:36

33:07
33:24
33:30
33:31

33:35
33:12
34:14
34:18
34:20
34:22
34:23
34:27

34:33
34:52
34:59
35:05
35:21
35:26
35:28

35:30
35:30
35:40

9:59
9:59
10:01
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:12
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:29
0:00
0:00
10:39
10:45
10:46
10:47
0:00
10:48
10:41
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:05
0:00
11:07
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:22
11:24
11:24
0:00
11:25
11:25
11:28



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
180
181
182

Megan Fudge
Amelie Bagwell
Kristen Miskovsky
Natalia Aristizabal
Luis Jimenez
Tina Aristizabal
Laurel Knapp
Catherine Borah
Scott Allen
Fran Linnane
Tanner Berns
Jimmy
Paul Bagnasco
Tim Davis
BLANK
Will Bentley
Ana Bori
Kathryn Leonard
Charlie McCoy
Maress Parrelt
Sharon Seufert
Cathy Sigman
Lilly Lobuglio
Maggie Wehr
Lauren Polizzil
Libby Wehr
Grace Buffo
Jenny Mancini
Patricia Krause
Bobby Deitrick
Susan Maden
Daphne Nordone
Angelo Nordone
Kristin Deitrick
Ann Peacock
Zack Burke
Julie Burke
Heather Fedoruk
Joshua Fedoruk
Riley Decan
Katie Camardella
Caroline Callicutt
Kathleen Borssh
Dana Borsch
David Borsch
Joe McCoy
Hilda Woods
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Lauren Trute
Janelle Jenkins
Dawn Cave
Brenda Hurley
Lisa Noell

Grace Caroline Fletcher

Yolanda West
BLANK
Sarah Leonard
Grace McCoy
Jessica Berns
Jennifer Leonard
Maggie Decan
BLANK
Stacey Brewer
Elisabeth Martilotta
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